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Women / 10 / Younger
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cairo Leonard Baker3146
Head Over Heels

9.725 9.600 9.4759.350 38.150
2T 2 5 1T 1 

1 

Talitha Jones3159
Precision

9.750 9.450 9.3759.325 37.900
1 3 6 5T 2 

2 

Alessandra Brovedani3142
Head Over Heels

9.725 9.250 9.3759.275 37.625
2T 4 7 5T 3 

3 

Frida Esparza3148
Head Over Heels

9.600 9.625 8.9009.400 37.525
5 1 4 11T 4 

4 

Madelyn Williams3144
Head Over Heels

9.150 9.225 9.4759.625 37.475
11 5 1 1T 5 

5 

Savannah Gutierrez3160
Precision

9.625 9.050 9.2509.200 37.125
4 8 8 8 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Lyle3106
Airborne

9.275 8.850 9.4509.125 36.700
10 11 9 3 7 

7 

Kate Cilley3147
Head Over Heels

8.800 8.925 9.4009.475 36.600
14 10 3 4 8 

8 

Brittany Fedkiw3107
Airborne

9.375 9.125 9.1508.600 36.250
8 6 10T 10 9 

9 

Liah Bosworth3108
Airborne

9.550 8.950 9.2008.375 36.075
6T 9 13 9 10 

10 

McKenna Zimmermann3104
Airborne

9.550 9.100 8.7758.450 35.875
6T 7 12 14 11 

11 

Jenna Dunn3109
Bart Conner

8.875 8.425 8.8009.600 35.700
13 12 2 13 12 

12 

Tia Gin3155
Performance

9.300 8.375 9.3508.200 35.225
9 13 14 7 13 

13 

Alyssa Manley3133
Gold Cup

9.075 8.250 8.9008.600 34.825
12 14 10T 11T 14 

14 
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